
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 4/5 300 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR CANDY Grade order Grade 3 1P 6P 3P 3/1/2A. Rayner 540568 10/8297

 2 KINGSBRAE MONICA Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2E. Patton 542270 6/5252

 3 MERCY DASH Grade order Grade 3 1P 5P 7P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 19/12186

 4 COUNTRY DOUBLE Grade order Grade 3 1P 7P 5P 3/1/2D. Casey 526154 11/4177

 5 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Grade order Grade 4 3P 7P 3P 4/1/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12231

 6 EYE IN SKY Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2E. Harris 537455 7/6222

 7 MOONLIT PICTURE Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 6P 4/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 6/4213

 8 TRANQUIL LINDY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 6/5195

 9 KNOW ALL JAMIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/1D. King 539197 15/14171

 10 FAMILY TOUCH Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/3L. Moulds 533082 6/1105
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 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3P 4/1/1T. Duncan 528439 13/12231

 2 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 542893 9/8219

 3 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539580 5/4192

 4 WISDOM Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/1R. Arnold 528181 9/7195

 5 CASINO DREAM Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3C. Supple 546475 2/1161

 6 MISS DESTRUCTION Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/0106

 7 COSMIC VAL Last start winner CAS, 06/09/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3A. Cameron 535201 2/1105

 8 ELARBEE MENDES Last start winner GEL, 01/07/2022, R1 1P 7P 5/4J. Watts 552941 1/096

 9 PINCH A BANANA Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550626 3/1234

 10 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 2P 7M 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1199

 11 VIRAL Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1T. Anlezark 531059 5/4198

 12 COLONEL ANGUS Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2189

 13 KILARA MEL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 550137 2/1162

 14 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6150

 15 BOMBER STAN Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4F. Hancock 542172 1/0138

 16 JEN'S GAMBLE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/09/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 5/478

 17 SUDDEN COMFORT Dropping in grade CAS, 08/09/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1D. Casey 526150 10/9195

 18 JIMARY LILLEY Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1M. Ross 547101 4/3183

 19 FEDERAL FLAME Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1D. Watts 545454 4/3180

 20 LIZARD Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 552257 2/1174

 21 TIPPLE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R6, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/3D. Winters 546039 2/1168

 22 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2B. Ellis 542706 3/2165

 23 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1165

 24 GRETA FLASH Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3L. Dagott 545814 3/1162

 25 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score CAP, 21/08/2022, R6, 5 7P 2P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1162

 26 LOCH ME Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R4, M 7M 3M 3P 5/1K. Ulrick 507450 12/4159

 27 FAIRYTALE BLISS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4C. Graham 535959 4/0156

 28 DUSTY BOOTS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2153

 29 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3147

 30 LE SHARK Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 5/3138

 31 OH SO OPULENT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4W. Griffiths 544064 1/0135
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 32 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2135

 33 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R2, P 6P (BDN)P (BDN)P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/9133

 34 SPRITELY OLIVE Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4E. Harris 545299 1/0129

 35 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R4, P 7P (BDN)P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5129

 36 TRANQUIL COCO Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 6P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/0128

 37 FROSTBITE HUX Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/0126

 38 SPENSER FRANKLIN Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Duncan 547919 1/0126

 39 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0126

 40 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2126

 41 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/2126

 42 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0114

 43 BURNT BROTHER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2111

 44 BUNDY TRAVELLER 2 Weighted points score IPS, 09/09/2022, R4, 3 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 552492 1/0109

 45 SHEBOP 1 Weighted points score CAP, 21/08/2022, R4, 5 8P 4P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1105

 46 MAKE IT EASY Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1102

 47 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9102

 48 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1J. Northfield 532730 4/396

 49 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/190

 50 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R9, M 5M 7P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/988

 51 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/075

 52 LADY BELLA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/066
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 1 CASINO DREAM Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3C. Supple 546475 2/1161

 2 MISS DESTRUCTION Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4E. Attwater 549918 1/0106

 3 COSMIC VAL Last start winner CAS, 06/09/2022, R7, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3A. Cameron 535201 2/1105

 4 ELARBEE MENDES Last start winner GEL, 01/07/2022, R1 1P 7P 5/4J. Watts 552941 1/096

 5 PINCH A BANANA Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550626 3/1234

 6 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 2P 7M 3P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1199

 7 VIRAL Last start placegetter CAS, 25/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1T. Anlezark 531059 5/4198

 8 COLONEL ANGUS Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2189

 9 KILARA MEL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3B. Ellis 550137 2/1162

 10 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start placegetter CAS, 01/09/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 7/6150

 11 BOMBER STAN Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4F. Hancock 542172 1/0138

 12 JEN'S GAMBLE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 08/09/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 5/478

 13 SUDDEN COMFORT Dropping in grade CAS, 08/09/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1D. Casey 526150 10/9195

 14 JIMARY LILLEY Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1M. Ross 547101 4/3183

 15 FEDERAL FLAME Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1D. Watts 545454 4/3180

 16 LIZARD Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3S. Lockhart 552257 2/1174

 17 TIPPLE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R6, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/3D. Winters 546039 2/1168

 18 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1165

 19 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2B. Ellis 542706 3/2165

 20 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score CAP, 21/08/2022, R6, 5 7P 2P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1162

 21 GRETA FLASH Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3L. Dagott 545814 3/1162

 22 LOCH ME Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R4, M 7M 3M 3P 5/1K. Ulrick 507450 12/4159

 23 FAIRYTALE BLISS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4C. Graham 535959 4/0156

 24 DUSTY BOOTS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2153

 25 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3147

 26 LE SHARK Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1W. Gilbert 542253 5/3138

 27 OH SO OPULENT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4W. Griffiths 544064 1/0135

 28 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2135

 29 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R2, P 6P (BDN)P (BDN)P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/9133

 30 SPRITELY OLIVE Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4E. Harris 545299 1/0129

 31 VELOCITY TOUCHED Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R4, P 7P (BDN)P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5129
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 32 TRANQUIL COCO Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 6P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/0128

 33 FROSTBITE HUX Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/0126

 34 SPENSER FRANKLIN Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Duncan 547919 1/0126

 35 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/2126

 36 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2126

 37 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0126

 38 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0114

 39 BURNT BROTHER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2111

 40 BUNDY TRAVELLER 2 Weighted points score IPS, 09/09/2022, R4, 3 7P 4P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 552492 1/0109

 41 SHEBOP 1 Weighted points score CAP, 21/08/2022, R4, 5 8P 4P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1105

 42 MAKE IT EASY Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/1102

 43 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9102

 44 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1J. Northfield 532730 4/396

 45 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/190

 46 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R9, M 5M 7P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/988

 47 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/075

 48 LADY BELLA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/066

5 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 12 September 2022 - 10:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/09/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 22/21360

 2 QUICK AS Last start placegetter GRA, 11/09/2022, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 1/2C. Gardoll 542898 13/9327

 3 ESMAY NELLY Last start winner GRA, 11/09/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 7P 2/1/2B. Ellis 550134 7/6240

 4 CRISTIANO BLUE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/09/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 7P 2/1/1T. Duncan 540571 8/7255

 5 KINGSBRAE ANNA Dropping in grade CAS, 08/09/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 2/1/2C. Northfield 532537 22/18291

 6 COLBY Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 2P 2/1/1F. Hancock 528881 14/12267

 7 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 7P 2/1/1L. Walker 539041 8/7207

 8 AKAROA 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 01/09/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2B. Northfield 539159 14/11234
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 1 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539580 5/4192

 2 BURN THE EDGE Last start placegetter GRA, 11/09/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2D. Winters 541803 6/5186

 3 QUEEN WOK Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Landrigan 552323 5/4141

 4 BLAZING BOB Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2M. Landrigan 552320 4/2207

 5 MAX'S MAGIC 2 Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 550622 4/1168

 6 JUST ASK JAMIE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/09/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1J. Northfield 539570 4/3252

 7 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 11/10147

 8 HISTORY 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 06/09/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1B. Northfield 537772 7/4159

 9 INTEGRITY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1R. Andrews 540922 4/3201

 10 KING MISSILE Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 542276 4/3165

 11 FAIRYTALE BLISS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4C. Graham 535959 4/0156

 12 DUSTY BOOTS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2153

 13 BACK MOO MOO Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3T. Duncan 536443 4/1144

 14 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1G. Smith 538284 8/5141

 15 DUNWORLEY LASS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3L. Dagott 538417 2/1138

 16 GO BEARS Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3R. Ulrick 552240 4/1135

 17 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1129

 18 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1129

 19 THAI WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1C. Gardoll 542833 4/3117

 20 BURNT BROTHER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2111

 21 MAKE IT COUNT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2C. Austin 544042 3/2108

 22 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/396

 23 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1J. Northfield 532730 4/396

 24 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R9, M 5M 7P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/988
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 1 LAYLA VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/2D. Winters 539211 3/2234

 2 BLUE DUDETTE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/3G. Hancock 548653 2/1198

 3 RIPPLE LANE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/0195

 4 KEVIN'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Hoyland 546483 3/2194

 5 KINGSBRAE BEE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 550633 3/2192

 6 SUNSET CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/2T. Duncan 541674 3/2183

 7 INTEGRITY ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/2R. Andrews 550324 3/2180

 8 LIL MIKI BREEZE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 550328 3/2168

 9 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/1165

 10 ALFIE LONGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1162

 11 BOLAN ROAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 4P 5/4N. Creighton 549725 1/0158

 12 BUDDY BOOM YAH Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/1147

 13 MAGIC CHARM Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0141

 14 DUNWORLEY LASS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 8P 5/3L. Dagott 538417 2/1138

 15 OH SO OPULENT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4W. Griffiths 544064 1/0135

 16 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0126

 17 VAGABOND AL Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/3C. Graham 533074 2/1126

 18 BLACK CARD Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4A. Hoyland 546482 1/0124

 19 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/2E. Harris 541433 3/2123

 20 BOOK BOOK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/0116

 21 EXPERT TEASE Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 7P 5/4W. Gilbert 549015 1/0114

 22 MAKE IT COUNT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/2C. Austin 544042 3/2108

 23 SHEBOP 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1105

 24 LADY MONICA 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/096

 25 BOSSK 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/087

 26 ALI'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/078

 27 POSITIVE IMPACT Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 7P 5/2S. Casey 525588 3/269

 28 LADY BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/066
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 1 BLAZING BOB Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2M. Landrigan 552320 4/2207

 2 MAX'S MAGIC 2 Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 1P 8P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 550622 4/1168

 3 JUST ASK JAMIE Last start placegetter CAS, 06/09/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1J. Northfield 539570 4/3252

 4 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 11/10147

 5 BLACK CARD Last start placegetter CAS, 06/09/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4A. Hoyland 546482 1/0124

 6 HISTORY 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 06/09/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1B. Northfield 537772 7/4159

 7 INTEGRITY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1R. Andrews 540922 4/3201

 8 KING MISSILE Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 542276 4/3165

 9 ALFIE LONGER 2 Weighted points score CAP, 21/08/2022, R6, 5 7P 2P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1162

 10 FAIRYTALE BLISS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/08/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4C. Graham 535959 4/0156

 11 DUSTY BOOTS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 4P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2153

 12 BACK MOO MOO Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 4P 5/3T. Duncan 536443 4/1144

 13 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1G. Smith 538284 8/5141

 14 DUNWORLEY LASS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3L. Dagott 538417 2/1138

 15 GO BEARS Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3R. Ulrick 552240 4/1135

 16 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/1129

 17 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3C. Graham 535388 4/1129

 18 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0126

 19 THAI WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 21/08/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1C. Gardoll 542833 4/3117

 20 BURNT BROTHER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2111

 21 MAKE IT COUNT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R10, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2C. Austin 544042 3/2108

 22 SHEBOP 2 Weighted points score CAP, 21/08/2022, R4, 5 8P 4P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1105

 23 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 539202 4/396

 24 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/096

 25 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 8P 5/1J. Northfield 532730 4/396

 26 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R9, M 5M 7P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/988

 27 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/078

9 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 12 September 2022 - 10:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCKY AS BEN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1N. Creighton 549724 0/096

 2 TINY PSYCHO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 8P 3P M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/074

 3 SECRET GIFT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 01/09/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 4P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/074

 4 INTEGRITY SON 1 First start M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/00

 5 TINY BROCKIE 2 First start M/1D. Cecil 550318 0/00

 6 EMBER LAD 2 Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 31/07/2022, R2, 3 6P M/1D. Cecil 550093 0/042

 7 RUSSELL'S DUCK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0110

 8 RUMBLE SMILE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/060

 9 LADY HOLLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/060

 10 JUST MUMMULGUM Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R1, P 5P 4P M/1G. Hancock 548652 0/057

 11 LADY SUSAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/052

 12 BOKARM BULL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R2, P 4P 7P M/1B. Merillo 547072 0/048

 13 TINY ZAMBORA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 7P 5P M/1D. Cecil 550315 0/044

 14 NEXT DUDE Weighted points score CAS, 30/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P M/1G. Hancock 548654 0/039

10 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 12 September 2022 - 10:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGER ROSIE 2 Last start winner CAS, 01/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 539360 6/3186

 2 TRUE BLUE MOON Last start placegetter GRA, 11/09/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1R. Gardoll 549020 6/3246

 3 MAX'S MAGIC 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 1P 8P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 550622 4/2168

 4 HYPERDRIVE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4A. Newstead 534596 8/0327

 5 SAM AND BILL Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1G. Hancock 538677 5/4159

 6 LEE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0159

 7 HISTORY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 537772 7/2159

 8 JIMARY STAR Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1M. Ross 507480 14/9150

 9 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 4/2129

 10 SUPREME STREAM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 5/1G. Geary 500990 15/13100

 11 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4J. Hancock 539202 4/096

 12 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bugeja 543207 1/096

 13 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/087

 14 PIVOTAL MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4F. Geary 534584 1/086

 15 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/066

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 12 September 2022 - 10:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P NG1-4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURNT ENDS Weighted points score CAS, 18/08/2022, R5, P 3P 4C 2C 2/1/1J. Ahern 501239 24/12320

 2 DIXIE KATH Weighted points score BGC, 08/09/2022, R6, 1 5C 6P 1C 3/1/1J. Corrigan 539586 11/9219

 3 SON OF THIRTY Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P 3/1/1M. Landrigan 540250 10/6111

 4 SUMMER BREEZE Last start placegetter CAS, 02/08/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1J. Watts 530164 14/6276

 5 STACKED DECK 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2L. Walker 539039 9/0267

 6 FAST LIAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/1C. Northfield 542897 22/3378

 7 STORMY PARADISE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Pickford 539196 9/0354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUCY UNLEASHED Last start placegetter CAS, 06/09/2022, R2, P 2P 2P M/1R. Arnold 550900 0/0140

 2 MAGIC SECRET Last start placegetter CAS, 09/08/2022, R3, P 2P 2P M/1B. Beach 552493 0/0140

 3 KILARA GIRL Last start placegetter BGC, 11/09/2022, R2, 3 3P 4P 4P M/1J. Northfield 550129 0/0116

 4 LUCKY AS BEN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1N. Creighton 549724 0/096

 5 EVE AND JAN Last start placegetter IPS, 05/09/2022, R1, 3 3P 4P 4P M/1E. Harris 545297 0/094

 6 TRIANGLE Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R1, P 3P 5P M/1W. Kennedy 548785 0/088

 7 SUDDEN IMPULSE Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 5P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/076

 8 RUSSIAN DYLAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 19/11/2021, R1, 3 6P 2P M/1A. Hoyland 542928 0/092

 9 TINY PSYCHO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 8P 3P M/1D. Cecil 550317 0/074

 10 WILD STREAK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/08/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 6P M/1P. Fraser 552542 0/070

 11 TINY BROCKIE 1 First start M/1D. Cecil 550318 0/00

 12 INTEGRITY SON 2 First start M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/00

 13 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 08/09/2022, R1, P 5P M/1R. Andrews 550628 0/050

 14 EMBER LAD 1 Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 31/07/2022, R2, 3 6P M/1D. Cecil 550093 0/042

 15 CECIL'S SISTER Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 31/08/2022, R1, P 8P M/1K. Ulrick 552241 0/025

 16 JACOB VALLEY Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P (FEL)P M/1D. Winters 546040 0/00

 17 RUSSELL'S DUCK 3 Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0110

 18 RUMBLE SMILE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/060

 19 BUNDY ROSE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 09/09/2022, R3, 3 8P 6P 5P M/1D. Clarson 552490 0/054

 20 LADY SUSAN 3 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/052

 21 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 4P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/050

 22 BOKARM BULL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R2, P 4P 7P M/1B. Merillo 547072 0/048

 23 TINY ZAMBORA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R3, P 7P 5P M/1D. Cecil 550315 0/044

 24 QUICK CASH Weighted points score DUB, 30/07/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1R. Cooke 543147 0/040

 25 BLUE CHIP ALIBI Weighted points score CAS, 02/08/2022, R4, P 7P 7P M/1J. Ahern 550133 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST LIAR 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 3P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 22/17378

 2 HYPERDRIVE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 1/1A. Newstead 534596 8/7327

 3 MORT FOR SHORT Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 1P 1/1B. Northfield 540585 12/10300

 4 INTEGRITY MATE Weighted points score BGC, 18/08/2022, R4, 1 4C 1P 1P 1/2R. Andrews 544495 18/5265
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STACKED DECK 2 Last start winner CAS, 08/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 7P 2/1/2L. Walker 539039 9/8267

 2 STORMY PARADISE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 08/09/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 1P 2/1/2S. Pickford 539196 9/8354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AKAROA 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 01/09/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2B. Northfield 539159 14/11234

 2 FOUR MORE GUY Dropping in grade CAS, 08/09/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 4P 3/1/2A. Lang 539201 13/11189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECRET GIFT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 01/09/2022, R1, P 8P 3P 4P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/074

 2 RUSSELL'S DUCK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/0110

 3 RUMBLE SMILE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/060

 4 LADY HOLLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/060

 5 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 4 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPREME STREAM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 5P 4/1/2G. Geary 500990 15/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 15 September 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH ABILITY Last start Provincial winner GRA, 11/09/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4J. Antonelli 543150 6/0219

 2 TIGER ROSIE 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 01/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4R. Andrews 539360 6/0186
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